
December Events
*All dates and times are correct at the time of publication. Please check 
MDT messages on the event day for any updated information.  
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Tues 1 Dec 
Cruise Ship Radiance of the Seas docks at FI Grain
Rank Supervision from 8:00am

Tues 1-6 Dec
Queensland Theatre Company and Queensland 
Performing Arts Centre present Ladies in Black - 
Playhouse, QPAC

Tues 1-31 Dec 
Les Miserables - Lyric Theatre, QPAC

Thurs 3-20 Dec
Wonderland 2015 - Brisbane Powerhouse

Fri 4 Dec
Black & White Cabs Supported Event 
BAA Xmas Lunch - Royal International Convention 
Centre, from 12:00pm until 4:00pm

Cruise Ship Sea Princess docks at Portside
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 7:00am

The Colour Run Night - Sleeman Sports Complex 
from 7:30pm

Six60 - The Tivoli, Fortitude Valley

Sat 5 Dec
Cruise Ship Pacific Dawn docks at Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 6:00am 

Technicolour Multicultural Festival - DiverCiti Centre, 
Newmarket

Taylor Swift - Suncorp Stadium 

Sat 5-6 Dec
Hugh Jackman LIVE - Brisbane Entertainment Centre
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 11:00pm

Sun 6 Dec
Black & White Cabs Supported Event 
North Lakes Christmas Carols - North Lakes Town 
Common from 4:00pm until 8:00pm

Stereosonic - Brisbane Showgrounds

Mon 7 Dec
Cruise Ship Pacific Aria docks at Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 6:00am 

Tues 8 Dec
Cruise Ship Legend of the Seas docks at Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 6:30am

Elton John & His Band - Brisbane Entertainment 
Centre
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 11:00pm

Thurs 10 Dec
Cruise Ship Legend of the Seas docks at Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 6:30am

An Evening with Oprah - Brisbane Entertainment 
Centre 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 11:00pm

Jarryd James and Meg Mac - The Tivoli, Fortitude 
Valley 

Thurs 10-12 Dec
He Said, She Said - Brisbane Powerhouse 

Thurs 10-22 Dec
Brickman Experience: Australiaʼs Biggest LEGO 
Exhibition - Brisbane Convention and Exhibition 
Centre 

Fri 11 Dec
Cruise Ship Superstar Virgo docks at Portside 
Rank Supervision from 7:30am 

Fri 11-20 Dec
Myer Christmas Parade - Queen Street Mall, daily at 
6:30pm

Fri 11-23 Dec
Queensland Balletʼs The Nutcracker - Playhouse, 
QPAC

Sat 12 Dec
Cruise Ship Pacific Dawn docks at Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 6:00am

Sam Smith - Brisbane Entertainment Centre
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 11:00pm

Brisbane Vegan Festival - The Brightside, Fortitude 
Valley 

Sun 13 Dec
Hit105 Brisbane Special Childrenʼs Christmas Party 
2015 - Brisbane Convention and Exhibition Centre

Mon 14-16 Dec
Griffith University Graduation Ceremonies - Brisbane 
Convention and Exhibition Centre
 - Mon: 11:00am until 9:00pm
 - Tues: 11:00am until 9:00pm
 - Wed: 11:00am until 5:00pm

Tues 15 Dec
Halestorm - the Tivoli, Fortitude Valley 

Wed 16 Dec
Chris Brown - Brisbane Entertainment Centre
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 11:00pm

Thurs 17 Dec
Cruise Ship Pacific Aria docks at Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 6:00am

Thurs 17-20 Dec
South Bank Christmas Carols presented by Hillsong 
Brisbane - The Courier Mail Piazza, Parklands, South 
Bank

Fri 18 Dec
Cruise Ship Sea Princess docks at Portside
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 7:00am

Sat 19 Dec
Cruise Ship Pacific Dawn docks at Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 6:00am

Brisbane Heat v Adelaide Strikers, Womenʼs Big Bash 
League - The Gabba from 1:40pm

Brisbane Heat v Melbourne Renegades, Big Bash 
League - The Gabba from 6:10pm

Sun 20 Dec
Cruise Ship Legend of the Seas docks at Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 6:30am

NoFilter - The Tivoli, Fortitude Valley 

The Amity Afflication for A Day To Remember - 
Brisbane Riverstage

Brisbane Heat v Melbourne Renegades, Womenʼs 
Big Bash League - The Gabba from 10:00am

Brisbane Heat v Sydney Thunder, Womenʼs Big Bash 
League - The Gabba from 2:30pm 

Tues 22 Dec
The Wiggles 2015 - Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Thurs 24 Dec
Christmas Eve 

Fri 25 Dec - PUBLIC HOLIDAY
Christmas Day 

Sat 26 Dec - PUBLIC HOLIDAY
Boxing Day 

Sun 27 Dec
Cruise Ship Pacific Aria docks at Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 6:00am 

Mon 28 Dec - PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Cruise Ship Pacific Dawn docks at Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 6:00am 

Tues 29 Dec
Cruise Ship Sea Princess docks Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 7:00am

Brisbane Heat v Hobart Hurricanes, Big Bash League 
- The Gabba from 6:10pm

Wed 30 Dec
Cruise Ship Legend of the Seas docks at Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 6:30am 

Thurs 31 Dec
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